¢ ToStlves ] [ 3 Major stops ® 22/09/2025
¢ ToPendeen § All stops -
17E 17E

Boscaswell Estate 19:45  21:45

Boscaswell Playing Fields 19:46  21:46

Carnyorth Terrace 19:48  21:48

Queen's Arms 19:51 21:51

Bus Station 1957 | 2157

The Fountain Inn 20:03 | 22:03

Trengwainton Gardens 20:08 22:08

Parc Letta 20:1 22:1

Madron, Trelawney Estate 20:15  22:15

Haig Place 20:19  22:19

St Clare Medical Centre 20:20 22:20

Market Jew Street 20:23 | 22:23

Bus Station 20:25 | 22:25




